
New York Men's Fashion Week July 2019

MRket, Project,  	 July 21–23
Project Sole & The Tents
Javits Center

Alfred Sargent	 alfredsargent.co.uk

Austin Reed	 austinreed.com

Barbour	 barbour.com

Barker Shoes	 barker-shoes.co.uk

Codis Maya	 codismaya.com

Derek Rose	 derek-rose.com

Edward Green	 edwardgreen.com

Ettinger 	 ettinger.co.uk

French Connection	 frenchconnection.com

Grenfell*	 grenfell.com

John Smedley	 johnsmedley.com

Pantherella	 pantherella.com

Scott Nichol	 scott-nichol.com

Seaward & Stearn London	 seawardandstearn.com

Tateossian 	 tateossian.com

Ted Baker London	 tedbaker.com

Thompson London	 thompsonlondon.com

Troubadour Goods	 troubadourgoods.com

Twisted Tailor*	 twistedtailor.com

Walk London	 walklondonshoes.co.uk

Liberty NY & Liberty Quest 	 July 22–24
Pier 94, 711 12th Avenue

ANZ Clothing*	 anzclothing.com

Avant l'oeil	 avantloeil.com

Ben Sherman Footwear	 bensherman.com

Boardies	 boardiesapparel.com

Boy London	 boy-london.com

French Connection	 frenchconnection.com

Gola Classics	 gola.co.uk

Karrimor	 karrimor.com

Kestin Hare*	 kestinhare.com

Mallet Footwear	 malletfootwear.com
Nicce	 nicce.com

Ocularis	 ocularis.com

Original Penguin	 originalpenguin.com

Ragyard	 ragyard.com

Sanders	 sanders-uk.com

Slydes	 slydes.co.uk

Man NY 	 July 22–24
Spring Studios, 50 Varick Street, New York 10013

Fred Perry	 fredperry.com

Garbstore	 couvertureandthegarbstore.com

Instrmnt	 instrmnt.co.uk

Karrimor	 karrimor.com

Oliver Spencer	 oliverspencer.co.uk

YMC	 youmustcreate.com

NS Showroom	 July 21–25
2F, 457 Broome St, New York 10013

Folk*	 folkclothing.com

Peregrine/Bloodworth Showroom 	
150 West 28th Street, Suite 902

Far Afield 	 farafield.uk

Universal Works	 universalworks.co.uk

* Grant support by the Department for  
International Trade through UKFT



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460

#britsaroundtheworld @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook @UKFTorg

UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and 
manufacturers of  menswear, 
womenswear, childrenswear, lingerie, 
accessories, footwear and textiles.  
We promote exports, help with skills 
and training, and if  you are a buyer or 
an agent we can put you in touch with 
UK companies offering great products. 


